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June, 2010 Monthly Report of Hotel Enterprises in Taiwan
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County / City Howls No-of Rooms o Bb
B1t™H Taipei City 319 14096 5994
=™ Kaohsiung City 228 11331 3463
E[E™ Keelung City 32 1332 424
81E#% Taipei County 233 9393 4178
PEER% Taoyuan County 192 7909 3211
#ifT™ Hsinchu City 53 2670 1197
#1784 Hsinchu County 37 1288 516
HEZER% Miaoli County 70 2024 702
8™ Taichung City 195 9022 3095
&8% Taichung County 93 3283 1176
%% Nantou County 100 5147 1504
82{t8% Changhua County 71 2108 761
EMB% Yunlin County 73 2186 763
=& Chiayi City 47 1903 557
2558 Chiayi County 66 2042 531
8@™ Tainan City 100 4383 1572
&M% Tainan County 101 2713 1017
=iff% Kaohsiung County 113 2979 944

&% Pingtung County 102 4436 1833
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¢ Yilan County

¢ Hualien County

Taitung County
Penghu County
Kinmen County
Lienchiang County

# % Total

178 5506
117 4773
86 4297
46 2353
22 1019
2 55

2676 108248

1924
1330
1277
559
256
20
38804



